
 

 

 

SUMMER 2014 WEEK 8 

WB: Monday 16th June 2014 

 

House Points 
 

 

Ruby   122 
 

Sapphire  102 
 

Emerald  112 
 

Amber  145 
 

Your Weekly 

News and Current Events 

NOTES & REMINDERS 

 Just a reminder to look out for post and to keep a close eye on the update as we have lots of 

events and trips in the coming weeks.  

 Please see over for details of a vacancies for Kitchen Assistant at East Anstey and a School 

Cook at Brayford Primary School 

ONLINE PAYMENTS 

Our apologies for the delay in getting the online payment system operational. We are waiting for Tucasi 

to finalise the system before sending out parent login information. 

SPORTS DAY 

Sports Day will be on Monday 23rd June starting at 2pm. The PTFA will be serving teas, coffees and ice-

creams afterwards. We look forward to seeing you there. 

SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHS 

We will be having another attempt at the School Group photographs on Thursday 26th June. 

BAG2SCHOOL 

We will be having another Bag2School collection on Wednesday 16th July. Bags accompany this  

newsletter. 

PTFA 

There are a number of events coming up. The first is the Pool Party at South Molton Swimming Pool on 

Sun 13th July, followed by the Burger and Bop at Badlake Farm on Friday 18th July. Details have been 

sent home but please contact the office if you would like another copy. There will also be a disco at the 

end of term  -  details to follow soon. 

WELL DONES 

Bikeability was a great success again this year with all our participants achieving their level 2 badges. 

Well done to years 1 and 2 for great behaviour at the Infant Multiskills festival at SMCC and also to Tim  

Holland, Emily Hutcheon, Jacob Glasspool and Charlotte Turner for a great effort at the Aquathon at 

Great Torrington School. 

HELP WITH WELDING 

Would anyone be able to help out with some welding? We have some chairs which need repairs so if 

you can help please contact the office. 

FUTURE DATES & EVENTS 

 Mon 23rd Jun   Sports Day 2pm 

 Thu 26th Jun   Group photographs 

 Tue 1st Jul   Yr 6 to SMCC/ MOVE UP DAY 

 Mon 7th Jul   Infant Music Festival 

     Parents Evening 1 

 Wed 9th Jul   Infant trip to Rosemoor 

 Sun 13th Jul   PTFA Pool Party 

 Mon  14th Jul   Parents Evening 2 

     Governors Meeting 

 Wed 16th Jul   Bag2School Collection 

 Fri 18th Jul   PTFA Burger & Bop at Badlake Farm 

 Tue 22nd Jul   School Disco 

 Wed 23rd Jul   Leavers Assembly & Fete 

 Thu 24th Jul   Last Day of School 

Website: www.east-anstey-primary.devon.sch.uk 

Summer Term Achievers 

Amethyst  Awards 

 

Infant Achiever: Lily 

 

Junior Achievers: 

Maths achievers: Amber 

   Matthew S 
 

English achievers: Niala 

   James 

LOST! 

Pair of Nike football boots 

Turquoise and Blue 

Please contact the office or Lisa 

Sackett if found 


